MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDAY
GRAMMAR
Benzida
Yasmina

LINGUISTICS
Boulegroune
Adel

STUDY
SKILLS
Hamed
Halima

LITERARY
TEXTS
Smati Said

READING
Hebirat Sara

WRITTEN
EXPRESSION
Aichaoui
Theldja

1st YEAR - GROUP.01

SUNDAY

GRAMMAR
Benzida Yasmina

CULTURE OF THE LANGUAGE

Laala Youcef

MONDAY

PHONETICS
Aounali Walid

ORAL EXPRESSION
Slimani Said

ORAL EXPRESSION
Slimani Said

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Aichaoui Theldja

STUDY SKILLS
Hamed Halima

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
1st YEAR - GROUP.02

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Ig(l;lﬁg IE(LIE : WRITTEN EXPRESSION ORAL EXPRESSION
08.00-9.00 Agel Aichaoui Theldja Slimani Said -—- -— -
Gg:rmgm READING CULTURE OF THE LANGUAGE
09.10-10.10 : Hebirat Sara Laala Youcef --- - -
Yasmina
STUDY
SKILLS GRAMMAR ORAL EXPRESSION
10.20-11.20 Hamed Benzida Yasmina Slimani Said -—- ——- -
Halima
LI-IE)TTAS Y STUDY SKILLS
11.30-12.30 e --- Hamed Halima --- - -
Smati Said
PHONETICS
12.40-13.40 - Aounali Walid - — — —
WRITTEN
EXPRESSION
13.50-14.50 Aichaoui --- - — — —
Theldja
15.00-16.00 - - - - — —
16.10-17.10 - --- - - - —

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDAY
STUDY
SKILLS
Hamed
Halima

LITERARY
TEXTS
Haddad

Meymouna

LINGUISTICS
Kacha Asma

1st YEAR - GROUP.03

SUNDAY MONDAY

GRAMMAR
Mansouri Amina

GRAMMAR
Mansouri Amina

CULTURE OF THE LANGUAGE
Laala Youcef

ORAL EXPRESSION
Harzallah Selma

ORAL EXPRESSION PHONETICS
Harzallah Selma Aounali Walid
WRITTEN EXPRESSION
El hamel Lamjed ---
STUDY SKILLS

--- Hamed Halima

READING
--- Hebirat Sara

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
- El hamel Lamjed

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
1st YEAR - GROUP.04

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
STUDY SKILLS CULTURE OF THE LANGUAGE
08.00-9.00 --- Bekhouche Rym Laala Youcef --- - -
GRAMMAR
09.10-10.10 --- - Mansouri Amina --- - -
ORAL EXPRESSION ORAL EXPRESSION
10.20-11.20 --- Amrat Moustafa Amrat Moustafa --- - -
LITERARY TEXTS
11.30-12.30 --- Haddad Meymouna --- - - -
GMR;IE(I;/IlﬁIiQ WRITTEN EXPRESSION WRITTEN EXPRESSION
12.40-13.40 . El hamel Lamjed El hamel Lamjed -—- -— -
Amina
LINGUISTICS PHONETICS STUDY SKILLS
13.50-14.50 Kacha Asma Aounali Walid Bekhouche Rym -—- ——- -
READING
15.00-16.00 Hebirat Sara --- - — - —
16.10-17.10 --- --- -—- — — —

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
1st YEAR - GROUP.05

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDAY

WRITTEN
EXPRESSION
Bencharef
Sakina

GRAMMAR
Mansouri
Amina

LINGUISTICS
Kacha Asma

CULTURE OF
THE
LANGUAGE
Laala Youcef

SUNDAY

GRAMMAR
Mansouri Amina

STUDY SKILLS
Bekhouche Rym

ORAL EXPRESSION

Amrat Moustafa

WRITTEN EXPRESSION

Bencharef Sakina

LITERARY TEXTS

Haddad Meymouna

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

MONDAY

READING
Zeghdoud Meriem

ORAL EXPRESSION
Amrat Moustafa

PHONETICS
Bougofa Zeyneb

STUDY SKILLS
Bekhouche Rym

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
1st YEAR - GROUP.06

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
GRAMMAR
08_00_9_00 BOUhItem —_— —_— _— _— _—
Tayeb
WRITTEN
EXPRESSION STUDY SKILLS
09.10-10.10 Bencharef Bekhouche Rym --- - - -
Sakina
READING
10.20-11.20 - Zeghdoud Meriem - - - -
ORAL
EXPRESSION LINGUISTICS ORAL EXPRESSION
11.30-12.30 Djouama Kacha Asma Djouama Houda - - -
Houda
STUDY
SKILLS
12.40-13.40 Bekhouche
Rym
CULTURE OF
THE LITERARY TEXTS PHONETICS
13.50-14.50 LANGUAGE Haddad Meymouna Bougofa Zeyneb - - -
Laala Youcef
GRAMMAR WRITTEN EXPRESSION
15.00-16.00 --- Bouhitem Tayeb Bencharef Sakina --- --- ---
16.10-17.10

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
1st YEAR - GROUP.07

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
LITERARY
TEXTS
08.00-9.00 Benabderezzak - _— — — —
Abdenacer
ORAL
09.10-10.10  \PRESSION
Hamed Halima
Gm’::gGR ORAL EXPRESSION
10.20-11.20 --- Hamed Halima --- - ---
Khaled
STUDY SKILLS LINGUISTICS
11.30-12.30 Naceri Chahira Maalem Samia — — — —
WRITTEN EXPRESSION STUDY SKILLS
12.40-13.40 --- Taallah Asma Naceri Chahira - - -
E%EE;;?SN GRAMMAR READING
13.50-14.50 Amraoui Khaled Zeghdoud Meriem --- --- -
Taallah Asma
CULTURE OF
THE PHONETICS
15.00-16.00 LANGUAGE --- Bougofa Zeyneb - — —
Djaalal Meriem
16.10-17.10 --- - — — — —

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
1st YEAR - GROUP.08

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
STUDY SKILLS
08.00-9.00 --- Naceri Chahira - - - —
READING CULTURE OF THE LANGUAGE
09.10-10.10 - Zeghdoud Meriem Djaalal Meriem - --- -—-
ORAL EXPRESSION
10.20-11.20 --- Ghanai Meriem - - - -
Gm I;ll\gﬁiR WRITTEN EXPRESSION PHONETICS
11.30-12.30 Taallah Asma Bougofa Zeyneb - - -
Khaled
STUDY
SKILLS LINGUISTICS
12.40-13.40 Naceri --- Maalem Samia - - —
Chahira
LITERARY TEXTS ORAL EXPRESSION
13.50-14.50 --- Benabderezzak Abdenacer Ghanai Meriem - - -
WRITTEN
EXPRESSION GRAMMAR
15.00-16.00 Taallah Amraoui Khaled - — — —
Asma
16.10-17.10 --- --- -—- — — —

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
1st YEAR - GROUP.09

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDAY
WRITTEN
EXPRESSION
Harzallah
Selma

GRAMMAR
Aounali
Walid

SUNDAY

STUDY SKILLS
Hebirat Sara

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Harzallah Selma

GRAMMAR
Aounali Walid

CULTURE OF THE LANGUAGE
Djaalal Meriem

LITERARY TEXTS
El hamel Lamjed

ORAL EXPRESSION
Bencharef Sakina

MONDAY

PHONETICS
Taallah Asma

LINGUISTICS
Maalem Samia

READING
Naceri Chahira

ORAL EXPRESSION
Bencharef Sakina

STUDY SKILLS
Hebirat Sara

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
1st YEAR - GROUP.10
SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
ORAL
EXPRESSION WRITTEN EXPRESSION
08.00-9.00 Bencharef -—- Harzallah Selma --- -—- -—-
Sakina

WRITTEN
EXPRESSION GRAMMAR
09.10-10.10 Harzallah --- Aounali Walid - - -
Selma

10.20-11.20 --- - —- - - —

Giﬁt’lnl\:ﬁR CULTURE OF THE LANGUAGE
11.30-12.30 Walid --- Djaalal Meriem --- --- -

STUDY
SKILLS ORAL EXPRESSION STUDY SKILLS

12.40-13.40 . Bencharef Sakina Hebirat Sara -—- -—- -
Hebirat Sara

LITERARY
TEXTS LINGUISTICS
13.50-14.50 El hamel Maalem Samia - - — —
Lamjed

READING PHONETICS
Naceri

15.00-16.00 Chahira Taallah Asma -—- — — —

16.10-17.10
Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
1st YEAR - GROUP.11

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
WRITTEN
EXPRESSION PHONETICS
08.00-9.00 Bentahar --- Taallah Asma --- - -
Lamia
STUDY
SKILLS WRITTEN EXPRESSION
09.10-10.10 Chemouri --- Bentahar Lamia - --- -
Mourad
GRAMMAR ORAL EXPRESSION ORAL EXPRESSION
10.20-11.20 Kacha Asma Moussaoui Nadjette Moussaoui Nadjette -—- -— -
STUDY
SKILLS LINGUISTICS
11.30-12.30 Chemouri --- Maalem Samia - - —
Mourad
GRAMMAR
12.40-13.40 -—- Kacha Asma — - — —
REN/:ES:G LITERARY TEXTS
13.50-14.50 : - El hamel Lamjed - - —
Chahira
CULTURE OF
THE
LANGUAGE
15.00-16.00 Bekhouche --- - — — —
Rym
16.10-17.10 --- - —- — — —

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDAY
ORAL
EXPRESSION
Moussaoui
Nadjette

GRAMMAR
Kacha Asma

STUDY
SKILLS
Chemouri
Mourad

STUDY
SKILLS
Chemouri
Mourad

CULTURE OF
THE
LANGUAGE
Bekhouche
Rym

LITERARY
TEXTS
El hamel
Lamjed

SUNDAY

READING
Naceri Chahira

GRAMMAR
Kacha Asma

LINGUISTICS
Maalem Samia

PHONETICS
Taallah Asma

WRITTEN EXPRESSION

Bentahar Lamia

1st YEAR - GROUP.12

MONDAY

WRITTEN EXPRESSION

Bentahar Lamia

ORAL EXPRESSION
Moussaoui Nadjette

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
2nd YEAR - GROUP.01

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Cé\g-l}ﬁé-[éolzl\l LITERARY TEXTS
08.00-9.00 . --- Sedrati Yasser --- - ---
Amraoui Khaled
METHODOLOGY
09.10-10.10 --- Bendahmane Messaouda - - - -
I(\;/Iiﬁz/lsl\:oAE READING WRITTEN EXPRESSION
10.20-11.20 . Merghemi Kenza Benidir Samira --- --- -—-
Nadjette
PHONETICS GRAMMAR ORAL EXPRESSION
11.30-12.30 Saihi Hanane Moussaoui Nadjette (Bouzid Dikra) --- - -
METHODOLOG
Y
12.40-13.40 Bendahmane --- - — — —
Messaouda
LFI{I:SUISJEIKC: WRITTEN EXPRESSION
13.50-14.50 9b Benidir Samira - — — —
Nadia
ORAL EXPRESSION
15.00-16.00 --- (Bouzid Dikra) --- —-- —-- -
16.10-17.10 - - — — — —

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
2nd YEAR - GROUP.02

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
GRAMMAR
08.00-9.00 --- --- Moussaoui Nadjette - - -
I\Gfliﬁzlsl\:g& WRITTEN EXPRESSION
09.10-10.10 : --- Benidir Samira --- —-- -
Nadjette
METHODOLOG
Y
10.20-11.20 Bendahmane --- - - — —
Messaouda
READING LITERARY TEXTS
11.30-12.30 --- Merghemi Kenza Sedrati Yasser --- --- -
LFI{I:SUIBS;IK? METHODOLOGY ORAL EXPRESSION
12.40-13.40 Ngadia Bendahmane Messaouda (Bouzid Dikra) --- --- ---
PHONETICS ORAL EXPRESSION CIVILIZATION OF THE LGE
13.50-14.50 Saihi Hanane (Bouzid Dikra) Amraoui Khaled --- --- -
WRITTEN
15.00-16.00  _XPRESSION

Benidir Samira

16.10-17.10
Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDAY

METHODOLOG
Y
Bendahmane
Messaouda

ORAL
EXPRESSION
Salhi Ahlem

WRITTEN
EXPRESSION
Benidir Samira

LINGUISTICS
Rezig Betka
Nadia

SUNDAY

READING
Merghemi Kenza

GRAMMAR
Aichaoui Theldja

METHODOLOGY
Bendahmane Messaouda

2nd YEAR - GROUP.03

MONDAY

PHONETICS
Chelli Saliha

ORAL EXPRESSION
Salhi Ahlem

LITERARY TEXTS
Sedrati Yasser

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Benidir Samira

GRAMMAR
Aichaoui Theldja

CIVILIZATION OF THE LGE

Amraoui Khaled

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
2nd YEAR - GROUP.04

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
PHONETICS
08.00-9.00 Chelli Saliha
CIVILIZATION
OF THE LGE READING LITERARY TEXTS
09.10-10.10 Amraoui Merghemi Kenza Sedrati Yasser --- --- -
Khaled

ORAL EXPRESSION

10.20-11.20 - --- Salhi Ahlem - _— —
ORAL
LINGUISTICS
EXPRESSION
11'30-12l30 Salhl Ahlem (Fourar) - - —_— ——
G:g':’;'\;'ﬁf METHODOLOGY METHODOLOGY
12.40-13.40 . Ghanai Meriem Ghanai Meriem --- - -
Theldja
WRITTEN
EXPRESSION WRITTEN EXPRESSION
13.50-14.50 Djouama --- Djouama Houda -— — —
Houda
GRAMMAR
15.00-16.00 - --- Aichaoui Theldja --- --- -
16.10-17.10 --- - — — — —

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDAY

READING
Cheriet Asma

GRAMMAR
Bentahar
Lamia

ORAL
EXPRESSION
Mebarki
Amina

WRITTEN
EXPRESSION
Djouama
Houda

CIVILIZATION
OF THE LGE
Sekheri
Hadjira

SUNDAY

PHONETICS
Chelli Saliha

ORAL EXPRESSION

Mebarki Amina

LINGUISTICS
(Fourar)

METHODOLOGY

Ghanai Meriem

2nd YEAR - GROUP.05

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

GRAMMAR
Bentahar Lamia - — —

METHODOLOGY
Ghanai Meriem - _— —

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Djouama Houda --- - —

LITERARY TEXTS
Harhoura Kamel -— — —

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
2nd YEAR - GROUP.06

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
08.00-9.00 --- --- - — — —
READING PHONETICS
09.10-10.10 Cheriet Asma --- Chelli Saliha -—- —- —
GBIX,\}@;':F METHODOLOGY
10.20-11.20 : - Ghanai Meriem —- — —
Lamia
CIVILIZATION
OF THE LGE METHODOLOGY
11.30-12.30 Sekheri Ghanai Meriem -—- — — —
Hadjira
ORAL
EXPRESSION ORAL EXPRESSION LINGUISTICS
12.40-13.40 Mebarki Mebarki Amina (Benmoussa Yasser) --- - -
Amina
GRAMMAR LITERARY TEXTS
13.50-14.50 --- Bentahar Lamia Harhoura Kamel - - -
WRITTEN
EXPRESSION WRITTEN EXPRESSION
15.00-16.00 Djouama --- Djouama Houda — —— —
Houda
16.10-17.10 --- - - — — —

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
2nd YEAR - GROUP.07

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
GRAMMAR
08.00-9.00 -—- (Saihi Oumaima) --- --- --- ---
WRITTEN
EXPRESSION GRAMMAR
09.10-10.10 Benabderezzak (Saihi Oumaima) --- - --- ---
Abdenacer
READING ORAL EXPRESSION ORAL EXPRESSION
10.20-11.20 Cheriet Asma Chelli Saliha Chelli Saliha --- --- ---
LINGUISTICS
11.30-12.30 -—- --- Saihi Hanane --- --- -
CIVILIZATION
OF THE LGE METHODOLOGY LITERARY TEXTS
12.40-13.40 Sekheri Chenini Abdelhak Harhoura Kamel --- --- ---
Hadjira
PHONETICS METHODOLOGY
13.50-14.50 -—- Bendahmane Messaouda Chenini Abdelhak --- --- ---

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
15.00-16.00 --- Benabderezzak Abdenacer --- --- --- ---

16.10-17.10
Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDAY

ORAL
EXPRESSION
Benzida
Yasmina

WRITTEN
EXPRESSION
Benabderezzak
Abdenacer

LINGUISTICS
Saihi Hanane

SUNDAY

ORAL EXPRESSION
Benzida Yasmina

PHONETICS
Bendahmane Messaouda

WRITTEN EXPRESSION

Benabderezzak Abdenacer

METHODOLOGY
Chenini Abdelhak

GRAMMAR
Benidir Samira

2nd YEAR - GROUP.08

MONDAY

GRAMMAR
Benidir Samira

LITERARY TEXTS
Haddad Meymouna

CIVILIZATION OF THE LGE

Djaalal Meriem

METHODOLOGY
Chenini Abdelhak

READING
(Benmoussa Yasser)

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
2nd YEAR - GROUP.09

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
LITERARY
TEXTS
08.00-9.00 Haddad
Meymouna
ORAL
EXPRESSION
09.10-10.10 (Bouzidi
Amina)
WRITTEN
EXPRESSION GRAMMAR
10.20-11.20 Benabderezzak Mebarki Amina -—- - - -
Abdenacer
GRAMMAR WRITTEN EXPRESSION METHODOLOGY
11.30-12.30 Mebarki Amina Benabderezzak Abdenacer Chenini Abdelhak --- -—- -—-
PHONETICS ORAL EXPRESSION
12.40-13.40 - Amrat Moustafa (Bouzidi Amina) - - -
C(I)\Q#EQTLIGOEN LINGUISTICS
13.50-14.50 ) - -- Saihi Hanane --- --- -—-
Djaalal Meriem
METHODOLOGY READING
15.00-16.00 - Chenini Abdelhak (Benmoussa Yasser) - - -

16.10-17.10
Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDAY

GRAMMAR
Mebarki Amina

ORAL
EXPRESSION
Segueni Lamri

ORAL
EXPRESSION
Segueni Lamri

WRITTEN
EXPRESSION
Smati Said

METHODOLOG
Y
Amri Chenini
Boutheina

2nd YEAR - GROUP.10

SUNDAY MONDAY
READING
Harzallah Selma - —
GRAMMAR PHONETICS

Mebarki Amina Amrat Moustafa ---

METHODOLOGY
Amri Chenini Boutheina

LITERARY TEXTS
Haddad Meymouna ---

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Smati Said --- ---

LINGUISTICS
--- Saihi Hanane ---

CIVILIZATION OF THE LGE
Djaalal Meriem - —

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
2nd YEAR - GROUP.11

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDAY
ORAL
EXPRESSION
Segueni Lamri

ORAL
EXPRESSION
Segueni Lamri

LINGUISTICS
Saihi Hanane

CIVILIZATION
OF THE LGE
Djaalal Meriem

METHODOLOG
Y
Amri Chenini
Boutheina

WRITTEN
EXPRESSION
Smati Said

SUNDAY

METHODOLOGY
Amri Chenini Boutheina

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Smati Said

GRAMMAR
Zeghdoud Meriem

PHONETICS
Amrat Moustafa

MONDAY

LITERARY TEXTS
Haddad Meymouna

READING
Harzallah Selma

GRAMMAR
Zeghdoud Meriem

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
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MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
2nd YEAR - GROUP.12

SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
ORAL
EXPRESSION PHONETICS
08.00-9.00 (Bouzidi --- Amrat Moustafa --- - —
Amina)
WRITTEN EXPRESSION METHODOLOGY
09.10-10.10 - Smati Said Maalem Samia --- --- -
E)%EE;FS%N METHODOLOGY
10.20-11.20 A Maalem Samia - - - —
Smati Said
GRAMMAR READING
11.30-12.30 - Zeghdoud Meriem Harzallah Selma --- --- -
LITERARY TEXTS GRAMMAR
12.40-13.40 -—- Haddad Meymouna Zeghdoud Meriem -—- -— -—
ORAL EXPRESSION
13.50-14.50 --- --- (Bouzidi Amina) --- - ---
CIVILIZATION OF THE LGE LINGUISTICS
15.00-16.00 -—- Djaalal Meriem Saihi Hanane -—- -—- -—
16.10-17.10 --- --- -—- — — —
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MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA SUNDAY MONDAY

Y

3rd YEAR - GROUP.01
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

L.3 SECTION 1
LINGUISTICS-lecture
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

L.3 SECTION 1

CIVILIZATION-lecture WRITTEN EXPRESSION

Kerboua Salim slimani Said
CIVILIZATION LINGUISTICS
Zerigui Naima Zennou Bilal
LITERATURE METHODOLOGY

Lebiar Khaled Mehiri Ramdhane

L.3 SECTION 1
DIDACTICS
Chenini Abdelhak

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

THEME AND VERSION L3
Rezig Mahmoud

L.3 SECTION 1
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled

ESP L3
Assassi Tarek

ORAL EXPRESSION
Bechar Maamar



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
3rd YEAR - GROUP.02

SATURDA TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY MONDAY

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

Y

L.3 SECTION 1
LINGUISTICS-lecture
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

L.3 SECTION 1

CIVILIZATION-lecture
Kerboua Salim

METHODOLOGY
Mehiri Ramdhane

LINGUISTICS
Zennou Bilal

THEME AND VERSION L3
Rezig Mahmoud

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Slimani Said

ORAL EXPRESSION
Bechar Maamar

L.3 SECTION 1
DIDACTICS
Chenini Abdelhak

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima

L.3 SECTION 1
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled

LITERATURE
Lebiar Khaled

ESP L3
Assassi Tarek
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08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA SUNDAY MONDAY

Y

3rd YEAR - GROUP.03
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

L.3 SECTION 1
LINGUISTICS-lecture
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Slimani Said

L.3 SECTION 1
CIVILIZATION-lecture
Kerboua Salim

CIVILIZATION
Loulou Nadjiba

ORAL EXPRESSION ESP L3
Bechar Maamar Assassi Tarek
LINGUISTICS
-—- Zennou Bilal

THEME AND VERSION L3
Rezig Mahmoud -

L.3 SECTION 1
DIDACTICS
Chenini Abdelhak

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

L.3 SECTION 1
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled

LITERATURE
Lebiar Khaled

METHODOLOGY
Mehiri Ramdhane



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
3rd YEAR - GROUP.04
SATURDA

Y SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
08.00-9.00 - - --- e —

L.3 SECTION 1 ORAL EXPRESSION
00.10-10.10 B . . LINGUISTICS-lecture Turaui Barkat
. . Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki “

L.3 SECTION 1
CIVILIZATION-lecture ESPL3

10.20-11.20 --- --- -—- Kerboua Salim Assassi Tarek

LINGUISTICS THEME AND VERSION L3
11.30-12.30 --- --- --- Zennou Bilal Rezig Mahmoud

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
12.40-13.40 --- --- - --- Slimani Said

METHODOLOGY
13.50-14.50 --- --- -—- Mehiri Ramdhane --

L.3 SECTION 1
DIDACTICS
Chenini Abdelhak

LITERATURE
15.00-16.00 --- --- -—- Senouci Zakaria

16.10-17.10
Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

CIVILIZATION
Loulou Nadjiba

L.3 SECTION 1
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
3rd YEAR - GROUP.05

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA SUNDAY MONDAY

Y

TUESDAY

L.3 SECTION 1
LINGUISTICS-lecture

Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

L.3 SECTION 1

CIVILIZATION-lecture

Kerboua Salim

ORAL EXPRESSION
Temagoult Slimane

LINGUISTICS
Zennou Bilal

ESP L3
Salhi Ahlem

WEDNESDAY

LITERATURE
Senouci Zakaria

METHODOLOGY
Mehiri Ramdhane

CIVILIZATION
Loulou Nadjiba

THEME AND VERSION L3
Rezig Mahmoud

L.3 SECTION 1
DIDACTICS
Chenini Abdelhak
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THURSDAY

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
(Saihi Oumaima)

L.3 SECTION 1
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
3rd YEAR - GROUP.06
SATURDA

Y SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
08.00-9.00 - - --- - —

L.3 SECTION 1 CIVILIZATION
09.10-10.10 - LINGUISTICS-lecture Loulou Nadiiba
) ' Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki )

L.3 SECTION 1
CIVILIZATION-lecture LINGUISTICS

10.20-11.20 --- --- --- ) Chemouri Mourad
Kerboua Salim

ORAL EXPRESSION

11.30-12.30 --- --- --- --- (Boumaaraf Hanane)
THEME AND VERSION L3 LITERATURE
12.40-13.40 --- --- --- Rezig Mahmoud Senouci Zakaria
ESP L3
13.50-14.50 --- --- --- Salhi Ahlem -

L.3 SECTION 1
DIDACTICS

15.00-16.00 - - o T Chenini Abdelhak

16.10-17.10
Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
(Saihi Oumaima)

L.3 SECTION 1
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled

METHODOLOGY
Mehiri Ramdhane



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
3rd YEAR - GROUP.07

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Meddour Mostefa

THEME AND VERSION L3
Rezig Mahmoud

ESP L3
Salhi Ahlem

WEDNESDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
LINGUISTICS-lecture
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

L.3 SECTION 2
DIDACTICS
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

LITERATURE
Senouci Zakaria

LINGUISTICS
Chemouri Mourad

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
CIVILIZATION-lecture
Kerboua Salim

L.3 SECTION 2
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled

CIVILIZATION
Loulou Nadjiba

METHODOLOGY
Bacher Ahmed

ORAL EXPRESSION
Temagoult Slimane



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
3rd YEAR - GROUP.08

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA

Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

LITERATURE
Cheriet Asma

ORAL EXPRESSION
Temagoult Slimane

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

WEDNESDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
LINGUISTICS-lecture
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

L.3 SECTION 2
DIDACTICS
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

LINGUISTICS
Chemouri Mourad

THEME AND VERSION L3
Rezig Mahmoud

THURSDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
CIVILIZATION-lecture
Kerboua Salim

L.3 SECTION 2
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled

METHODOLOGY
Bacher Ahmed

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Meddour Mostefa

CIVILIZATION
Harhoura Kamel

ESP L3
Bechar Maamar



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

3rd YEAR - GROUP.09
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
LINGUISTICS-lecture
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

L.3 SECTION 2
DIDACTICS
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

METHODOLOGY
Bacher Ahmed ---
WRITTEN EXPRESSION ESP L3
Meddour Mostefa Bechar Maamar

CIVILIZATION
--- Harhoura Kamel

LINGUISTICS
--- Chemouri Mourad

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
CIVILIZATION-lecture
Kerboua Salim

L.3 SECTION 2
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled

ORAL EXPRESSION
Lebiar Khaled

THEME AND VERSION L3
Rezig Mahmoud

LITERATURE
Cheriet Asma



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
3rd YEAR - GROUP.10

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA

Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Assassi Tarek

ORAL EXPRESSION
Lebiar Khaled

LITERATURE
Cheriet Asma

WEDNESDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
LINGUISTICS-lecture

Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

L.3 SECTION 2
DIDACTICS

Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

METHODOLOGY
Bacher Ahmed

LINGUISTICS
Benzida Yasmina

THEME AND VERSION L3

(Ouargli Hocine)

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
CIVILIZATION-lecture
Kerboua Salim

L.3 SECTION 2
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled

CIVILIZATION
Harhoura Kamel

ESP L3
Bechar Maamar



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA

Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

3rd YEAR - GROUP.11

TUESDAY

METHODOLOGY
Bacher Ahmed

ESP L3
Bechar Maamar

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

WEDNESDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
LINGUISTICS-lecture
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

L.3 SECTION 2
DIDACTICS

Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

LINGUISTICS
Benzida Yasmina

THEME AND VERSION L3

(Ouargli Hocine)

ORAL EXPRESSION
Chenini Abdelhak

THURSDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
CIVILIZATION-lecture
Kerboua Salim

L.3 SECTION 2
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled

LITERATURE
Cheriet Asma

CIVILIZATION
Harhoura Kamel

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Assassi Tarek



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
3rd YEAR - GROUP.12

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA

Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

ESP L3
Bechar Maamar

WRITTEN EXPRESSION
Assassi Tarek

WEDNESDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
LINGUISTICS-lecture

Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

L.3 SECTION 2
DIDACTICS

Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

METHODOLOGY
Bacher Ahmed

LINGUISTICS
Benzida Yasmina

CIVILIZATION
Harhoura Kamel

THEME AND VERSION L3

(Ouargli Hocine)

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

L.3 SECTION 2
CIVILIZATION-lecture
Kerboua Salim

L.3 SECTION 2
LITERATURE-lecture
Lebiar Khaled

ORAL EXPRESSION
Temagoult Slimane

LITERATURE
Cheriet Asma



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP 01

TUESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.01
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Meddour Mostefa

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.01
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.01,
M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.02
SOCIOLINGUISTICS
Temagoult Slimane

WEDNESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.01
PRAGMATICS
Triki Manel

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Meddour Mostefa

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.01
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Mehiri Ramdhane

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.01
RMLL
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
RMLL
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.01
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Mehiri Ramdhane



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP 02

TUESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.02
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.02
RMLL
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.01,
M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.02
SOCIOLINGUISTICS
Temagoult Slimane

WEDNESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.02
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.02
PRAGMATICS
Triki Manel

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.02
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Mehiri Ramdhane

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Meddour Mostefa
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THURSDAY

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
RMLL
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.02
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Meddour Mostefa

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Mehiri Ramdhane



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP 03

TUESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.03
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.03
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.03,
M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.04
SOCIOLINGUISTICS
Temagoult Slimane

WEDNESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.03
PRAGMATICS
Triki Manel

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.03
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Merghemi Kenza

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.03
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Meddour Mostefa

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Meddour Mostefa
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THURSDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.03
RMLL
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
RMLL
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Mehiri Ramdhane
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08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP 04

TUESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.04
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.04
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Merghemi Kenza

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.03,
M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.04
SOCIOLINGUISTICS
Temagoult Slimane

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.04
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Senouci Zakaria

WEDNESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.04
RMLL
Zennou Bilal

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.04
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.04
PRAGMATICS
Segueni Lamri

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Meddour Mostefa
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THURSDAY

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
RMLL
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Mehiri Ramdhane
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M1.SC.LGE.GROUP 05

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.05

LANGUAGE MASTERY
Senouci Zakaria

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

WEDNESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.05
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Merghemi Kenza

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.05
RMLL
Zennou Bilal

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.05
ACADEMIC WRITING

Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Meddour Mostefa

THURSDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.05
PRAGMATICS
Segueni Lamri

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.05
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Triki Manel

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
RMLL
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Mehiri Ramdhane

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.05,

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.06,

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.07
SOCIOLINGUISTICS
Temagoult Slimane



MOHAMED KHIDER UNIVERSITY OF BISKRA - ENGLISH LANGUAGE BRANCH - 2020/2021 - SEMESTER I
M1.SC.LGE.GROUP 06

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.06
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.06
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Merghemi Kenza

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

WEDNESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.06
RMLL
Zennou Bilal

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.06
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Senouci Zakaria

MASTER 1. SC.LGE

LANGUAGE MASTERY
Meddour Mostefa

THURSDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.06
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Triki Manel

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.06
PRAGMATICS
Segueni Lamri

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
RMLL
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Mehiri Ramdhane

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.05,

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.06,

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.07
SOCIOLINGUISTICS
Temagoult Slimane
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M1.SC.LGE.GROUP 07

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
ACADEMIC WRITING
Messaibi Bousbaa Samira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.07
ACADEMIC WRITING
Naceri Chahira

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.07
RMLL
Zennou Bilal

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

WEDNESDAY

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.07
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Senouci Zakaria

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.07
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Triki Manel

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.07
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Merghemi Kenza

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
LANGUAGE MASTERY
Meddour Mostefa

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.07
PRAGMATICS
Segueni Lamri

THURSDAY

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
RMLL
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 1. SC.LGE
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Mehiri Ramdhane

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.05,

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.06,

M1.SC.LGE.GROUP.07
SOCIOLINGUISTICS
Temagoult Slimane
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M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP 01
SATURDA

Y SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY
MASTER 1. LIT.CIV MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
AMERICAN CIVILIZATION LITERARY THEORY AND
08.00-9.00 --- --- --- : CRITICISM
Kerboua Salim
Boulegroune Adel
09.10-10.10 -
M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.01 M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.01
AMERICAN LITERATURE METHODOLOGY
10.20-11.20 o o o Amri Chenini Boutheina Rezig Betka Nadia
M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.01 MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
AMERICAN CIVILIZATION BRITISH LITERATURE
11.30-12.30 o o o Kerboua Salim Sekheri Hadjira
M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.01 M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.01
LITERARY THEORY AND BRITISH LITERATURE
12.40-13.40 -—- -—- --- CRITICISM . ..
Sekheri Hadjira
Boulegroune Adel
MASTER 1. LIT.CIV M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.01
AMERICAN LITERATURE AFRICAN LITERATURE
13.50-14.50 o o o Amri Chenini Boutheina Bougofa Zeyneb
15.00-16.00 -
16.10-17.10 -

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
BRITISH CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.O1
BRITISH CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.01
ACADEMIC WRITING
Sedrati Yasser
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M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP 02

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV

AMERICAN CIVILIZATION

Kerboua Salim

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.02
BRITISH CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.02
AMERICAN LITERATURE
Amri Chenini Boutheina

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.02
METHODOLOGY
Rezig Betka Nadia

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
AMERICAN LITERATURE
Amri Chenini Boutheina

WEDNESDAY

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
LITERARY THEORY AND
CRITICISM
Boulegroune Adel

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.02
LITERARY THEORY AND
CRITICISM
Boulegroune Adel

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
BRITISH LITERATURE
Sekheri Hadjira

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.02
ACADEMIC WRITING
Sedrati Yasser

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.02
BRITISH LITERATURE
Sekheri Hadjira

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.02
AFRICAN LITERATURE
Bougofa Zeyneb

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.02
AMERICAN CIVILIZATION
Kerboua Salim

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
BRITISH CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima
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M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP 03

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
AMERICAN CIVILIZATION
Kerboua Salim

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.03
AMERICAN CIVILIZATION
Kerboua Salim

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.03
LITERARY THEORY AND
CRITICISM
Boulegroune Adel

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.03
AMERICAN LITERATURE
Amri Chenini Boutheina

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
AMERICAN LITERATURE
Amri Chenini Boutheina

WEDNESDAY

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
LITERARY THEORY AND
CRITICISM
Boulegroune Adel

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.03
METHODOLOGY
Rezig Betka Nadia

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.03
BRITISH LITERATURE
Sekheri Hadjira

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
BRITISH LITERATURE
Sekheri Hadjira

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.03
ACADEMIC WRITING
Sedrati Yasser

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.03
AFRICAN LITERATURE
Bougofa Zeyneb

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.03
BRITISH CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
BRITISH CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima
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M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP 04

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA

Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV

AMERICAN CIVILIZATION

Kerboua Salim

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.04
LITERARY THEORY AND
CRITICISM
Boulegroune Adel

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.04
METHODOLOGY
Rezig Betka Nadia

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.04
BRITISH CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
AMERICAN LITERATURE
Amri Chenini Boutheina

WEDNESDAY

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
LITERARY THEORY AND
CRITICISM
Boulegroune Adel

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.04
BRITISH LITERATURE
Sekheri Hadjira

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
BRITISH LITERATURE
Sekheri Hadjira

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.04

AMERICAN LITERATURE

(Boumaaraf Hanane)

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.04
AMERICAN CIVILIZATION
Loulou Nadjiba

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.04
AFRICAN LITERATURE
Bougofa Zeyneb

MASTER 1. LIT.CIV
BRITISH CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima

M.1.LIT.CIV.GROUP.04
ACADEMIC WRITING
Sedrati Yasser
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08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA ¢\;NDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

Y

M2.SC.LGE.GROUP 1

MASTER 2. SC.LGE
ACADEMIC WRITING
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 2. SC.LGE
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 2. SC.LGE MASTER 2. SC.LGE
. SYLLABUS DESIGN PRAGMATICS
Saihi Hanane Segueni Lamri

MASTER 2. SC.LGE
ESP M2
Meddour Mostefa

MASTER 2. SC.LGE MASTER 2. SC.LGE
APPLIED LINGUISTICS RMLL
Assassi Tarek Amrat Moustafa
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THURSDAY
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08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA ¢\;NDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

Y

M2.SC.LGE.GROUP 2

MASTER 2. SC.LGE
ACADEMIC WRITING
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 2. SC.LGE
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 2. SC.LGE MASTER 2. SC.LGE
. SYLLABUS DESIGN PRAGMATICS
Saihi Hanane Segueni Lamri

MASTER 2. SC.LGE
ESP M2
Meddour Mostefa

MASTER 2. SC.LGE MASTER 2. SC.LGE
APPLIED LINGUISTICS RMLL
Assassi Tarek Amrat Moustafa

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY
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08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00

16.10-17.10

SATURDA ¢\;NDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

Y

M2.SC.LGE.GROUP 3

MASTER 2. SC.LGE
ACADEMIC WRITING
Hoadjli Ahmed Chaouki

MASTER 2. SC.LGE
DISCOURSE ANALYSIS
Turqui Barkat

MASTER 2. SC.LGE MASTER 2. SC.LGE
. SYLLABUS DESIGN PRAGMATICS
Saihi Hanane Segueni Lamri

MASTER 2. SC.LGE
ESP M2
Meddour Mostefa

MASTER 2. SC.LGE MASTER 2. SC.LGE
APPLIED LINGUISTICS RMLL
Assassi Tarek Amrat Moustafa

Timetable generated with FET 5.28.0 on 12/1/20 2:21 AM

THURSDAY
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MASTER 2.LIT.CIV. GROUP.1

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
BRITISH LITERATURE
Boulegroune Adel

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
BRITISH CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
AMERICAN LITERATURE
Lebiar Khaled
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WEDNESDAY

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
METHODOLOGY
Sedrati Yasser

MASTER 2. LIT.CLV
COMPARATIVE LITERATURE
Hamed Halima

THURSDAY

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
ACADEMIC WRITING
Cheriet Asma

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
AMERICAN CIVILIZATION
Temagoult Slimane

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
LITERARY THEORY AND
CRITICISM
Benabderezzak Abdenacer
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MASTER 2.LIT.CIV. GROUP.2

08.00-9.00

09.10-10.10

10.20-11.20

11.30-12.30

12.40-13.40

13.50-14.50

15.00-16.00
16.10-17.10

SATURDA
Y

SUNDAY MONDAY

TUESDAY

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
BRITISH LITERATURE
Boulegroune Adel

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
BRITISH CIVILIZATION
Zerigui Naima

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
AMERICAN LITERATURE
Lebiar Khaled
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WEDNESDAY

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
METHODOLOGY
Sedrati Yasser

MASTER 2. LIT.CLV
COMPARATIVE LITERATURE
Hamed Halima

THURSDAY

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
ACADEMIC WRITING
Cheriet Asma

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
AMERICAN CIVILIZATION
Temagoult Slimane

MASTER 2. LIT.CIV
LITERARY THEORY AND
CRITICISM
Benabderezzak Abdenacer



